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Bond
Authorizations
Cancelled (1)

Bonds
Authorized
But Unissued

BONDS OUTSTANDING

Balance
Outstanding
July 1, 1982

Issued
During Year

Redeemed
During Year

Balance
Outstanding
June 30, 1983

83,132,999
32,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,756,500
500,000
420,000

500,000
500,000

3,300,000
4,000,000
100,000
350,000

99,215,000
22,000,000
1,000,000
12,000,000
1,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
4,000,000
2,000,000
3,500,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
4,000,000
1,300,000
200,000
85,000
250,000
200,000
400,000
2,000,000
9,850,000
110,000
400,000
100,000
100,000
300,000
1,003,500
720,000

1,250,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
450,000
800,000
2,000,000
15,500,000
200,000
750,000
720,000
2,000,000
1,800,000
325,000
2,000,000
1,250,000
5,300,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
2,443,500
500,000
100,000
700,000
500,000

2,000,000
750,000
100,000
250,000
200,000

600,000
750,000
1,500,000
2,000,000

1,250,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
450,000
800,000
2,000,000
15,500,000
200,000
750,000
720,000
2,000,000
1,800,000
325,000
2,000,000
1,250,000
5,300,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
2,443,500
500,000
100,000
700,000
500,000

2,000,000
750,000
100,000
250,000
200,000

600,000
750,000
1,500,000
2,000,000
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